:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9915881

Sep 08, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 309,871 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 155521 - 0.019285951 ETH®
44.00 USD

2 155522 - 0.019304222 ETH®
44.05 USD

3 155523 - 0.065596768 ETH®
149.68 USD

4 155524 - 0.019281860 ETH®
43.99 USD

S 155525 - 0.019286325 ETH®
44.00 USD

6 155526 - 0.019290239 ETH®
44.01 USD

7 155527 - 0.019295115 ETH®
44.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9915881
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/309871
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155521
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155522
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155523
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155524
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155525
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155526
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155527

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

155528

155529

155532

Validator Id

95302

Amount

- 0.019299619
44.04 USD

- 0.019299687
44.04 USD

- 0.019295660
44.03 USD

- 0.019299596
44.04 USD

- 0.019299602
44.04 USD

- 0.019279053
43.99 USD

- 0.019288121
44.01 USD

- 0.019303952
44.05 USD

- 0.019308728
44.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045937928
104.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155528
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155529
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155530
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155531
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155532
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155533
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155534
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155535
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/155536
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/95302

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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