

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9915881</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 08, 2024 · 17:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,871</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>155521</u>	- 0.019285951 ETH 🐼 44.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>155522</u>	- 0.019304222 ETH ↔ 44.05 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>155523</u>	- 0.065596768 ETH ⊘ 149.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>155524</u>	- 0.019281860 ETH ⊘ 43.99 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>155525</u>	- 0.019286325 ETH ② 44.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>155526</u>	- 0.019290239 ETH 🐼 44.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>155527</u>	- 0.019295115 ETH ⊘ 44.02 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>155528</u>	- 0.019299619 ETH ③ 44.04 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>155529</u>	- 0.019299687 ETH ③ 44.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>155530</u>	- 0.019295660 ETH ③ 44.03 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>155531</u>	- 0.019299596 ETH ⊘ 44.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>155532</u>	- 0.019299602 ETH ⊘ 44.04 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>155533</u>	- 0.019279053 ETH ⊘ 43.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>155534</u>	- 0.019288121 ETH ③ 44.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>155535</u>	- 0.019303952 ETH ③ 44.05 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>155536</u>	- 0.019308728 ETH 🔗 44.06 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045937928 ETH ⊘ 104.82 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.